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WORKSHOP SCHEDULE
BIG HITTERS TRACK

MONEY TALKS: 
FINANCING TRACK

WE THE HOUSERS: 
POLICY & ADVOCACY TRACK

NARRATIVE GAME-CHANGERS 
FOR HOUSING JUSTICE TRACK

GROW TOGETHER: BUILDING 
INDUSTRY CAPACITY & 

POWER TRACK

INDUSTRY INNOVATIONS: 
OUTSIDE THE BOX TRACK

RUTH TEAGUE: PERMANENT 
SUPPORTIVE HOUSING TRACK

NETWORKING LOUNGE

10:30-11:45 AM

10:30-11:45 AM

10:30-11:45 AM

10:30-11:45 AM

10:30-11:45 AM

10:30-11:45 AM

Alternatives to LIHTC: 
501c3 Bond Executions

The Washington Report: 
What SoCal Needs from 
Federal Housing Policy

Walk the Talk: 
Implementation Strategies 

for Racial Equity in 
Housing Finance

New Priorities for New 
Units: Navigating Shifting 
Rules and Regulations 

Thoughtfully

Making Density Work: 
Design Tools to Help 
Projects Fit into their 

Communities

Partnering with 
Places of Worship: 

Opportunities, Challenges, 
and the Impact of SB 4

Creating a Supportive 
Community for Our Most 
Vulnerable Individuals: 

Lewis Community Master 
Plan Case Study

Come visit Room 103 to take a breather, chat 
with friends, and find a quiet place to sit.

SuperNOFA: Successes 
and Challenges with 
HCD’s One-Stop 
Funding Shop

Overview of State Public 
Land Initiatives and the 
Benefits for Affordable 
Housing Development

Talking About Narrative 
Change Isn’t the Same as 

Winning It

Building Equity 
Through Construction

From Match to Move-In: 
Efforts to Streamline 

the Rehousing Process in 
Los Angeles

Layering CA Clean Energy 
Funding and the Inflation 

Reduction Act: A Pathway to 
Climate Resilient Housing

New Land Use Tools 
for Affordable 

Housing Development

Navigating Earned & Social 
Media to Advance Positive 

Housing Narratives

Space Attached to the  
Mission: Leveraging 

Commercial Spaces for 
Place-Based Economic 

Development

Navigating the 
Insurance Marketplace

Responding to the Needs 
of Californians Experiencing 
Homelessness: Solutions 

for Ending Women’s 
Homelessness

1:30-2:45 PM

1:30-2:45 PM

1:30-2:45 PM

1:30-2:45 PM

1:30-2:45 PM

1:30-2:45 PM

3:00-4:15 PM

3:00-4:15 PM

3:00-4:15 PM

3:00-4:15 PM

3:00-4:15 PM

3:00-4:15 PM

BALLROOM

ROOM 106

ROOM 101-102

ROOM 212-214

ROOM 107

ROOM 104-105

ROOM 211

ROOM 103

9:30 AM – 10:15 AM

SPECIAL BREAKFAST
KEYNOTE SESSION

12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 

KEYNOTE SPEAKER AND 
LUNCHEON PROGRAM
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